Right-Angle Planetary Reducers
RDE405
Willtec Messtechnik ek ● Eschenweg 4 ● 79232 March-Hugstetten ● GERMANY
Fon: +49 (0) 7665/93465-0 ● Fax: +49 (0) 7665/93465-22
www.willtec.de ● Email: info@willtec.de
Page 1 of 10
R
D

E
N
Ordering example
Type       RDE405 - A - 3/1S - V10 - V-V - UI
Version
A = with 2 shafts
B = with 3 shafts
C = with 3 shafts (with opposite rotation)
D = with 3 shafts,
    (2 through hollow shafts)
Ratio1)
3/1S = 3 – 4 – 5 – 10 (1-stage)
15/2S = 15 – 20 – 25 – 30 – 40 – 50 (2-stage)
125/3S = 75 – 100 – 125 – 150 – 200 – 250 (3-stage)
Input shaft [AV] fast
V10 = V (Solid shaft), … in mm; V06, V08, V10, V12, V14
 = V(10x20) mm (standard),
 = V(10x25) mm (optional, available on request)
=  = H (Hollow shaft), … in mm; H06, H08, H10, H12, H14
 = H(10x16) mm (standard)
Output shaft [AL] slow
V-V = Solid shaft-Solid shaft
 = V (Solid shaft); V(10x25) mm (standard)
 = H (Hollow shaft), … in mm; H06, H08, H10, H12, H14
 = H(10x16) mm (standard)
Use
UI = intermittent
UC = continuous
1) Value for the input shaft [AV] fast (the other shafts follow clockwise).
Other versions that cannot be generated from the order code may be available on request as
special version.
Manufacturer:
Right-Angle Planetary Reducers
RDE405
Willtec Messtechnik ek ● Eschenweg 4 ● 79232 March-Hugstetten ● GERMANY
Fon: +49 (0) 7665/93465-0 ● Fax: +49 (0) 7665/93465-22
www.willtec.de ● Email: info@willtec.de
Page 9 of 10
R
D
E
4
0
5
_
D
B
_
2
0
2
1
-1
0
-1
7
_
E
N
Reducer selection data
Ensure that the torque applied to the input does not generate an output greater than the
allowable torque of the planetary gear itself.
Continuous use (UC)
Determine the reduction ratio i:
𝐢 =
𝐦𝟏
𝐦𝟐
m1 = motor revolutions
m2 = RDE output revolutions
Determine the output torque To:
To = i x TM x R
i = chosen ration
TM = max. motor / handwheel torque